

SMT. ANITA TANEJA Vs. HITESH KUMAR @ HITESH KUMAR
KUNDRA AND ORS.

17.02.2025

Today Lawyers are abstaining from work.

Present : Ms. Shilpa Saini, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment.

Put up on **21.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/17.02.2025